

# BAR FOOD.

## LITTLE KICK STARTS.

<b>PADRON PEPPERS</b>	(VGI)	<b>4</b>
<b>FRIED GORDAL OLIVES</b>	(VGIA)	<b>4</b>
<b>CRISPY POTATO PAVE</b> TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE. PARMESAN.		<b>5</b>
<b>FRESHLY BAKED BRIOCHE</b> WHIPPED SMOKED BUTTER.		<b>6</b>
<b>TUNA TACOS</b> GUACAMOLE. SPRING ONION. SOY. SESAME.		<b>8</b>
<b>BEEF BRISKET BITES</b> SMOKED TOMATO CHUTNEY.		<b>8</b>

## WRAPS & ROLLS.

<b>SERVED WITH VEGETABLE CRISPS.</b>		
<b>TOMATO HOUMOUS VEGAN FETA WRAP</b> CUCUMBER. SPRING ONION.	(VGI)	<b>13</b>
<b>FISH FINGER WRAP</b> COD GOUJONS. TARTARE SAUCE. ICEBERG LETTUCE.		
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP</b> SHREDDED GEM LETTUCE. SMOKED ANCHOVIES. PARMESAN.		
<b>ROAST BEEF BRIOCHE ROLL</b> ROASTED ROSCOFF ONION MAYONNAISE. CRISPY ONION. HORSERADISH. BABY WATERCRESS.		
<b>CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN BRIOCHE ROLL</b> HOT SAUCE. CELERY. ICEBERG. BLUE CHEESE.		
<b>ADD: MUG OF SOUP</b>		<b>4</b>
<b>ADD: FRIES</b>		<b>4.5</b>

# BAR FOOD.

## BURGERS.

SERVED WITH FRIES & B&G RELISH.

### **B&G BURGER**

GRUYÈRE. AYRSHIRE BACON.

**18.5**

### **BLUE CHEESE**

BEAUVALE CHEESE. CARAMELISED ONION.

### **PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM**

HALLOUMI. CREMATA.

(VGIA)

FOOD GLORIOUS FOOD



(V) Vegetarian. (VGI) Does not include any ingredients derived from animals. (VGIA) Alternative available that does not include any ingredients derived from animals. For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with a member of our team before ordering. Although we endeavour to do so, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are allergen free or fulfil dietary requirements due to possible cross contamination during production.

For further information on allergens please scan the QR code | [malmaison.com](http://malmaison.com)

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill